street, for borings made at the Fourteenth Regiment Armory Building, in the Borough of 
Brooklyn, accompanied by a certificate of approval from the architects, and the Mayor offered 
the following: 

Resolved, That the Comptroller be authorized to pay to Joseph W. Cody the sum of one 
hundred and fifty-eight dollars ($158), as per accompanying voucher, in full, for services in making 
borings at the Fourteenth Regiment Armory Building, in the Borough of Brooklyn, and that the 
Commissioners of the Sinking Fund be respectfully requested to concur in the same. 

Which was adopted by the following vote:

[...]

time required by the Department (not exceeding three 
times during the deliveries under this contract), the 
expense of which inspection shall be borne by the 
contractors. 

The time for the full performance and completion of 
each contract is respectively as follows: 

No. I. Three Hundred and Sixty-five (365) days. 
No. a. One Hundred and Twenty (r o) days. 
No. 3. One Hundred and Twenty (rao) days. 
The security required will be as follows: 

On No. I .................................. $-,500 on 

OnNo. a .................................. 	7,000 o0